Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. fiu gyorsuszas

1. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1 Leidal Daniel 2000 Bokay A Alt.Isk 1:02,59
2 Foster Kristof 2000 Németvolgyi Alt.Isk. 1:06,39
3 Newel Seth Whitfield 2001 Szent-Gyorgyi A Alt. 1:08,38
4, Kovacs Csaba 2000 Szenczi Molnar Alt. 1:12,11
5. Kiss Domonkos 2000 Harrer P.Alt.Isk. 1:13,86
6 Kiovics Daniel 2001 Herman O.Alt.Isk. 1:14,36
7 Kuripla Adam 2001 I.Rakéczi F.Gimn 1:15,44
8. Aszddi Levente 2000 Szt.Margit Gimnazium 1:18,40
9. Nagy Attila Gedeon 2000 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:25,03
10.  Szittya Daniel 2001 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:25,66
11.  Rigd Marton 2001 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn 1:26,05
12.  Szepesi Akos 2001 Apéczai Csere J.Gimn 1:29,56
13. Kozak Andréas 2001 Apéaczai Csere J.Gimn 1:29,89
14. Rajk Dominik 2001 Szent-Gyérgyi A Alt. 1:31,38
15. Hosu Catalin Alexandru 2001 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn 1:38,55
Nem indult

Tanko-Bartilis Bence 2000 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn

Ozordczy Akos 2001 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn

Hortobagyi Balazs 2000 Szt. Istvan Gimn.
lll. korcsoport
1. Kasper Attila Maté 2002 Kapocs Alt.Isk. 1:12,37
2. To6th Soma 2002 Herman O.Alt.Isk. 1:14,36
3. Szabo Roébert 2003 Glériett Alt.Isk. 1:16,84
4. Provoda Béator Bendeguz 2003 Baross G.Alt.Isk. 1:24,91
5. Kordovaner Mark 2002 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:25,71
6. Jadléczki Botond 2002 Kossuth L.Alt.Isk. 1:28,59
7.  Borsos Maté 2003 Varosligeti Alt.Isk. 1:35,16
8.  Mach Maté 2003 Varosligeti Alt.Isk. 1:39,40
V-VI. korcsoport
1. Kaminszky Bence 1997 Kézgazd.Polit.Gimn. 0:55,97
2. Leidal Tibor 1996 Kbzgazd.Polit.Gimn. 0:58,73
3. Bir6 Adam 1995 Ledvey Klara Gimn. 1:03,55
4, Henz Akos 1998 Jézsef A. Gimnazium 1:03,62
5. Marton Gergely 1996 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:03,91
6. Fényi Barnabas 1997 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn 1:04,28
7. Banyak Mihaly 1999 Blathy Otté T.Szakk. 1:04,83
8. Berzi Richard 1999 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:10,47
9. Lozsadi Bence 1999 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn 1:10,52
10.  Arnold Krisztian Rébert 1997 Szt.Margit Gimnazium 1:10,98
11. Bodrogi Gabor 1995 Zrinyi M.Gimn. 1:11,08
12. Cseh Domonkos 1999 Piarista Gimnazium 1:12,77
13. Vad Mark 1998 [I.Rakoczi F.Gimn 1:13,67
14.  Végh David 1997 Dozsa Gy. Gimn. 1:14,48
15. Téth Janos 1996 Szt.Margit Gimnazium 1:15,69
16.  Szalay Aron 1999 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:16,61
17. Kis Béla 1998 Szt. Istvan Gimn. 1:26,77
18.  Szlukovényi Richard 1998 Pataky I.Szakkozépis 1:35,69
19.  Németh Adam 1997 Pataky |.Szakkozépis 1:40,53
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Diakolimpia Il1-VI.

Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. fiu gyorsuszas

1. versenyszam

V-VI. korcsoport
Kizarva

Emri Balazs
Nem indult

Suranyi Boldizsar

Rimai Daniel
Gothard Szilard
Mizak Gabor

Varga Dominik David

Lepsényi Tamas
Komjéti Szabolcs
Seres Krisztidn
Csillagh Bence

100 m. leany gyorsuszas

2. versenyszam
IV. korcsoport

Bartos Boglarka
Zalan Klaudia

Farkas Kitti
Csekei Luca
Paksa Petra

oAM=

Nem indult
Lazanyi Luca
Rétsaghy Anna

lll. korcsoport
Olah Kinga
Pollak Sara

Cziegler Réka
Borsos Bianka

Nook~wWN =

Kardos Doéra

Nem indult
Balkanyi Zsofia
Biro6 Krisztina
Torba Csenge

Balaské Donatella

Krajner Zita

Czvetkovics Réka

V-VI. korcsoport

Leidal Nora
Kizdy Noémi
Téth Janos
Biré6 Dominika
Kiss Dorina

oAM=

Martyin Mercedesz

Matyas Dorottya Anna

Majer Katalin Judit

Temesvari Vanda

1999

1999
1999
1998
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996

2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

2001
2000

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

1997
1998
1999
1996
1998
1996

Szt. Istvan Gimn.

Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Pataky |.Szakkozépis
Pataky |.Szakkozépis
Pataky |.Szakkdzépis
Pataky |.Szakk6zépis
Pataky |.Szakk6zépis
Pataky |.Szakk6zépis
Szt.Margit Gimnazium

Harrer P.Alt.Isk.
Csanadi Arpad Alt.Is
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

Csanadi Arpad Alt.Is
Grassalkovics A.Alt.

Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Pestlérinci Alt.Isk.
Kolonics Gy.Alt.Isk.
Csillaghegyi Alt.Isk
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Voérosmarty M.Gimn.
I.Rakoczi F.Gimn

Fazekas M.Gimn.
Véarosmajori Gimn.
Pannonia Alt.Isk.
Hartyan Alt.Isk.
Voérdésmarty M.Gimn.
Vordésmarty M.Gimn.

Eo6tvos Jozsef Gimn.
Gundel Karoly Kézpi.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Véarosmajori Gimn.
Szt. Laszlé Gimn.

Szabalytalan rajt

1:17,77
1:20,94
1:27,73
1:32,97
1:35,11
1:53,55

1:16,03
1:17,45
1:21,53
1:25,48
1:26,84
1:27,61
1:45,99

1:05,28
1:06,05
1:12,68
1:15,69
1:15,70
1:16,02
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. leany gyorsuszas

2. versenyszam

V-VI. korcsoport

7. Kellermayer Anna
8. Gyérvari Nikolett
9. Reé Evelin

10.  Piros lldiké

11.  Flaskay Zsofia
12. Duday Csenge
13. Dorner Virag
14. Toth Gréta

15.  Seidl Patricia
16. Puskas Eszter

Kizarva
Derhan Kamilla
Kisban Zsofia

Nem indult
Kovacs Kincsd
Szilagyi Réka
Mészaros Eszter

50 m. fid melliszas

3. versenyszam
lll. korcsoport

Lajos Balint
Toth Soma
Kaléczy Gergely
Sugar Dominik
Péter Bence
Radeczky Tamas
Pethé Balint
Toor Patrik

. Velich Csaba
10. Cserg6 Matyas
11. Borsos Maté

12. Mach Maté

©CoNoOA~ARON=

Nem indult
Dénes Domonkos

50 m. leany melluszas

4, versenyszam
lll. korcsoport

Fekete Zsofia
Olah Kinga
Cziegler Réka
Skrabak Boglarka
Torba Csenge
Boros Boglarka
Borsos Bianka
Gedeon Anna
Pollak Sara

CoNo>OA~WON =

1999
1999
1997
1998
1995
1995
1998
1998
1997
1999

1995
1997

1998
1997
1996

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2002

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002

Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Dézsa Gy. Gimn.

Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.

Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Xantus Janos kp.isk.
[I.Rakoczi F.Gimn
Szt. Laszlé Gimn.

Szt. Laszlé Gimn.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.
Ledvey Klara Gimn.

[I.Rakéczi F.Gimn
Szt.Margit Gimnazium

Ledvey Klara Gimn.
Dézsa Gy. Gimn.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.

Pestl6rinci Alt.Isk.
Hermar] O.Alt.Isk.
Gador Alt.Iskola

Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.

Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Obudai Alt. Isk

Harrer P.Alt.Isk.
Andor llona Alt.Isk.
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

Kapocs Alt.Isk.
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Csillaghegyi Alt.Isk
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Pannodnia Alt.Isk.
Kando Téri Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Meixner Alt.Isk.
Kolonics Gy.Alt.Isk.

1:17,99
1:18,42
1:21,22
1:24,47
1:25,83
1:28,06
1:32,87
1:37,42
1:37,88
1:44,64

Feladta
Szabalytalan rajt

0:40,48
0:43,11
0:45,30
0:45,33
0:45,33
0:46,86
0:47,02
0:48,52
0:53,02
0:54,91
0:55,83
1:00,30

0:39,33
0:43,44
0:48,45
0:48,96
0:49,05
0:49,61
0:49,78
0:50,20
0:53,14
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

50 m. leany melluszas

4. versenyszam

Kizarva

Varga Dorottya Edit

Nem indult

100 m. fia melluszas

Krajner Zita

5. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

©CoNooOA~WON =

Szakaly Botond

Kiss Domonkos

Gal Andras

Foster Kristof

Barsi Kolos

Harsanyi Andras Attila
Kuripla Adam

Németh Botond
Szittya Daniel

Nem indult

Hortobagyi Balazs
Dandar Renato Istvan
Wang Christopher Sihua

V-VI. korcsoport

1. Lelovics Marcel

2. Sisak Pal

3. Dauner Bernat

4. Koroknay Martin

5. Németh Domonkos

6. Banyak Mihaly

7. Aszaodi Eléd

8. Szekeres Maté

9. Fényi Barnabas

10. Emri Balazs

11. Koéczan Andras Balint
12.  Végh Maté

13.  Szalay Aron

14. Soobs Florian

15.  Arnold Krisztian Robert
16. Cseh Domonkos

17.  Kedei Arpad

18.  Suranyi Boldizsar

19. Banfi Barnabas Lérinc
Nem indult

Gothard Szilard
Varga Dominik David
Kovacs Dominik
Jakobicz Balazs

Kis Béla

Németh Adam

2002

2003

2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

2000
2000
2000

1997
1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1998
1995
1997
1999
1997
1999
1999
1995
1997
1999
1996
1999
1999

1998
1997
1999
1999
1998
1997

Baross G.Alt.Isk.

Voérosmarty M.Gimn.

Il.Rakoéczi F.Gimn
Harrer P.Alt.Isk.
Kando Téri Alt.Isk.
Németvolgyi Alt.Isk.
Gédor Alt.Iskola
Szt. Margit Gimn.
II.Rakéczi F.Gimn
Meixner Alt.Isk.
Szt. Istvan Gimn.

Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Czimra Gy. Alt.Isk.
Czimra Gy. Alt.Isk.

Veres Palné Gimn.
Budai Kdzépiskola
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Kolcsey F. Gimn.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Blathy Otté T.Szakk.
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Dézsa Gy. Gimn.

Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Piarista Gimnazium
Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Szt.Margit Gimnazium

Pataky |.Szakkdzépis
Pataky |.Szakkdzépis
Zrinyi M.Gimn.

Bolyai J.Szakkdzépis
Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Pataky |.Szakkozépis

Szabalytalan raijt

1:29,20
1:32,45
1:33,77
1:37,97
1:38,89
1:39,43
1:39,58
1:43,19
1:43,27

1:20,27
1:23,40
1:27,23
1:27,64
1:27,70
1:27,89
1:28,25
1:29,95
1:30,81
1:32,43
1:35,05
1:36,00
1:36,02
1:36,14
1:38,42
1:38,88
1:41,05
1:41,11
1:46,13
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. leany melluszas

6. versenyszam
IV. korcsoport

Lanyi Réka

Fecske Laura
Provoda Panna Flora
Zelles Anna Rita
Nagy Berta

Mandoki Tinde
Csekei Luca

Paksa Petra

Tényi Anna

0. Dan Karolina

SOoNooRALON =

Kizéarva
Varga Borbala Terézia

V-VI. korcsoport

Téth Alexandra
Pribelya Krisztina
Molnar Krisztina
Keller Krisztina
Klzdy Noémi
Cseh Hanga
Kotha Jazmin
Takacs Déra
Mészaros Eszter
0. Peth6 Mercédesz

SO0 NoOoORWN =

Nem indult
Silké Noémi
Seidl Patricia

100 m. fiu hatuszas

7. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

1. lllés Bence

2. Kiovics Daniel

3. Ivanyi Laszl6 Maté

4. Harsanyi Andras Attila
Nem indult

Tanko6-Bartilis Bence
Ozoréczy Akos

Dandar Renato Istvan
Wang Christopher Sihua
Leidal Daniel

Korszakov David

2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

2000

1996
1996
1997
1996
1999
1997
1999
1996
1996
1998

1998
1997

2001
2001
2000
2000

2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

Trefor Agoston Gimn.
Kassa u.Alt.Isk.
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Ledvey Klara Gimn.

Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.

Kdlcsey F. Gimn.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Eobtvos Jozsef Gimn.
Obudai Gimnazium
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Deak téri Evang.Gimn
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.

Petrik L.Szakkozépis

Ledvey Klara Gimn.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.

Gloriett Alt.Isk.
Herman O.Alt.Isk.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt. Margit Gimn.

Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Czimra Gy. Alt.Isk.
Czimra Gy. Alt.Isk.
Bokay A Alt.Isk
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

1:32,53
1:33,34
1:35,02
1:41,08
1:46,67
1:48,25
1:54,20
1:58,30
2:00,27
2:05,39

Szabalytalan rajt

1:25,13
1:30,38
1:30,64
1:36,45
1:41,15
1:41,18
1:44,67
1:44,77
1:45,83
2:03,77

1:23,24
1:26,02
1:26,14
1:32,98
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. fiu hatuszas

7. versenyszam

lll. korcsoport

©CoNooOA~WON =

Kasper Attila Maté
Péter Bence
Pethé Balint
Szabd Roébert
Nagy Hunor
Radeczky Tamas
Kaléczy Gergely
Hangyasi Attila
Jadléczki Botond

V-VI. korcsoport

©CoNooOA~WON =

Henz Akos

Telegdy Daniel Marton
Marton Gergely
Aszodi Elod

Németh Domonkos
Vagany Viktor
Lozsadi Bence
Koéczan Andras Balint
Berzi Richard

Bodrogi Gabor

Banfi Barnabas Lérinc
Kedei Arpad

Nem indult

100 m. leany hatuszas

Rakosi Mark
Mizak Gabor
Szekeres Maté

8. versenyszam

IV. korcsoport

NGO ALON =

Rétsaghy Anna
Posznik Anna
Bartos Boglarka
Sisak Beata
Martyin Mercedesz
Romsics Rozina
Kallai Julia

Nagy Berta

Kizarva

Toétok Szandra

Nem indult

Szondi Laura

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002

1998
1998
1996
1998
1997
1998
1999
1997
1999
1995
1999
1996

1999
1995
1995

2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

2001

2000

Kapocs Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.
Obudai Alt. Isk
Glériett Alt.Isk.
Meixner Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Gador Alt.Iskola
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.

Jézsef A. Gimnazium
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Ledvey Klara Gimn.
Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt. Istvan Gimn.
Zrinyi M.Gimn.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Szt. Istvan Gimn.

[l. Rakdczi Ferenc Gimn
Pataky |.Szakkdzépis
Szt.Margit Gimnazium

Grassalkovics A.Alt.
Demjén |.Ref.Alt.Isk
Harrer P.Alt.Isk.
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Baross G.Alt.Isk.
Kossuth L.Alt.Isk.
Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

Glériett Alt.Isk.

Apaczai Csere J.Gimn

1:19,62
1:30,17
1:33,33
1:36,31
1:36,77
1:38,06
1:38,27
1:39,97
1:49,28

1:12,30
1:14,25
1:16,19
1:18,73
1:19,89
1:20,20
1:22,56
1:25,27
1:27,36
1:30,33
1:41,74
1:44,22

1:23,87
1:25,95
1:26,23
1:27,98
1:30,23
1:30,55
1:33,27
1:36,02

Szabalytalan rajt
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

100 m. leany hatuszas

8. versenyszam

lll. korcsoport
1. Bérany Kata 2003 Herman O.Alt.Isk.
2. Boros Boglarka 2003 Kando Téri Alt.Isk.
3. Harangoz6 Palma 2002 Apaczai Csere J.Gimn
Nem indult
Bir6 Krisztina 2002 Varosmajori Gimn.
Henz Réka 2002 Barték B.Alt.Isk.

V-VI. korcsoport

1. Toth Alexandra 1996 Kolcsey F. Gimn.
2. Pribelya Krisztina 1996 Szt.Margit Gimnazium
3. Biré Dominika 1998 Varosmajori Gimn.
4. Kellermayer Anna 1999 Szt.Margit Gimnazium
5. Kiss Dorina 1996 Szt. Laszlé Gimn.
6. Reé Evelin 1997 Testn.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.
7. Cseh Hanga 1997 Deak téri Evang.Gimn
8.  Keller Krisztina 1996 Obudai Gimnazium
9. Piros lldikd 1998 Szt.Margit Gimnazium
Nem indult
Szilagyi Réka 1997 Dézsa Gy. Gimn.
Takéacs Doéra 1996 Kempelen F.Alt.Isk.

4*50 m. fiu gyorsvalto Ill.

9. versenyszam

1. Kempelen Farkas Gimnazium
Beddcs Balint (2002) - Fodor Kristéf Tamas (2002) - Jancsurak Marcell (2002) - Keresztury Péter (2003)

2. Andor llona Alt.Isk.
Velich Csaba (2002) - Cser Maté (2002) - Horvath Domonkos (2002) - Piszler Mark (2002)

Nem indult )
Csillaghegyi Alt.Isk.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

4*50 m. leany gyorsvalto lll.

10. versenyszam

1. Kempelen Farkas Gimnazium
Olah Kinga §2002) - Pénzes Vanda (2003) - Skrabak Boglarka (2003) - Varga Zsdfia (2003)
2. Andor llona Alt.Isk.
Danyi Zita (2002) - Kovacs Vivien Viktéria (2002) - Makovinyi Luca (2002) - Szabé Blanka Zsoéfia (2002)

Nem indult )
Csillaghegyi Alt.Isk.
Kolonics Gy. Altalanos Isk.

1:17,19
1:28,41
1:30,37
1:30,80
1:30,83
1:31,71
1:33,45
1:38,77
1:44,66

2:37,93
3:04,33

2:41,98
2:43,05
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

4*50 m. fiu gyorsvalto V.

11. versenyszam

1. Andor llona Alt.Isk.

2:25,90

Baczké Bence Benjamin (2000) - Gubrianszky Domonkos (2001) - Koénya Krisztian (2001) - Szabé Gabor Bence (2001)

Kolonics Gy. Altalanos Is

Kovacs Péter (2001) - Miller Daniel (2001) - Pdcsfalvi Balint (2000) - Varga Istvan (2001)
Apaczai Cs.J.Gimn.

Kozak Andras (2001) - Rigé Marton (2001) - Szepesi Akos (2001) - Hossu Catalin Alexandru (2001)
II.Rakéczi F. Gimn.

Borsi Gergely (2000) - Kiss Dénes (2000) - Roéna Balazs (2000) - Szakaly Botond (2000)

w0 DN

4*50 m. leany gyorsvalto |V.

12. versenyszam

1. Kossuth L.Altalanos Isk.

Romsics Rozina (2000) - Hampé Helga (2001) - Janurik Lili (2001) - Papdi Aliz (2001)
2. Kempelen Farkas Gimnazium

Varga Borbala Terézia (2000) - Hatvani Déra (2001) - Nikitscher Petra (2000) - Szabé Emese (2000)
3. Fazekas Mihaly Gimnazium

Csiba Krisztina Terézia (2001) - Katona Viktéria (2001) - Lazanyi Luca (2001) - Téth Sarolta (2000)

Versenyen Kivil

II.Rakoczi F. Gimn.
Geisz Luca (2001) - Seenger Dorottya (2001) - Szalai Lili (2001) - Szucsics Brigitta (2001)

Nem indult
Andor llona Alt.Isk.
Apaczai Cs.J.Gimn.
Varosligeti Alt.Isk.

4*50 m. fiu gyorsvalto V-VI.

13. versenyszam

1. Xantus Janos Kdzépiskola

Andréka Maté (1995) - Kantor Zalan (1998) - Kozal Gydz6 (1995) - Kozak Szabolcs (1999)
2. Szent Margit Gimnazium

Németh Domonkos (1997) - Sods Florian (1995) - Szekeres Maté (1995) - Turi Marton (1996)
3. Kdlcsey Ferenc Gimn.

Koroknay Martin (1997) - Matula Janos Bence (1997) - Mikus Bence (1997) - Nagy Gergely (1995)
4. Szent Laszl6 Gimnazium

Gila Daniel (1995) - Gréger Mtyas (1996) - Halek Balint (1996) - Rabai Zoltan (1997)
5. Szent Istvan Gimnazium ]

Berzi Richard (1999) - Emri Balazs (1999) - Kedei Arpad (1996) - Kis Béla (1998)
6. [I.Rakoczi F. Gimn.

Csatlés Péter (1996) - Farkas Krisztian (1996) - Laban Roland (1998) - Vad Mark (1998)
Nem indult

Apaczai Cs.J.Gimn.
Pataky Istvan Szakkozépis

2:26,80
2:31,27
2:3417

2:21,72
2:22,37
2:31,77

3:06,41

1:53,97
1:57,40
1:57,69
2:04,83
2:08,83
2:09,61
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Diakolimpia IlI-VI.
Budapest, 2014. januar 12.

4*50 m. leany gyorsvalto V-VI.

14. versenyszam

—
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Jézsef Attila Gimnazium
Horvath Bettina (1998) - Nemes Kinga (1998) - Tabori Virag (1997) - Zsuppan Orsolya (1996)
Szent Margit Gimnazium

Kellermayer Anna (1999) - Kisban Zsdfia (1997) - Nemes Dorottya (1996) - Pribelya Krisztina (1996)

Kolcsey Ferenc Gimn.

Cseh Luca (1995) - Gosztola Orsolya (1998) - Toth Alexandra (1996) - Urban Réka (1996)
Szent Laszlé6 Gimnazium

Kiss Boglarka (1999) - Kiss Dorina (1996) - Patkds Petra (2000) - Podori Orsolya (1996)
Kempelen Farkas Gimnazium

Takéacs Doéra (1996) - Budai Blanka (1997) - Kapitany Adrienn (2000) - Kapitany Fanni (1997)
Zrinyi Miklos Gimnazium

Varga Emese (1995) - Farkas Kitti (2000) - Seidl Patricia (1997) - Mészaros Eszter (1996)
[I.Rakoczi F. Gimn. "A"

Derhan Kamilla (1995) - Csonka Anna (1996) - Duday Csenge (1995) - Téth Adrienn (1996)
Petrik Lajos Szakk6zép

Peth6é Mercédesz (1998) - Tolnai Zsanett (1996) - Burger Cintia (1997) - Horvath Eszter (1997)
I.Rakéczi F. Gimn. "B"

Haszmann Dorottya (1996) - Mitnyik Noémi (1997) - Radanyi Lili (1997) - Téth Vanda (1995)

2:11,42
2:14,80
2:17,86
2:24,08
2:27,43
2:37,23
2:40,59
2:46,23
2:57,48
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